
SPACE COMPANY Website
0001A Kristalle www.kristalle.com
0001B Stonetrust www.stonetrust.com
0002 Ziga Mineral www.zigamineral.com
0003 Mineral Movies (Jeff Fast)
0004A Tucson Todd’s Gems www.tucsontoddsgems.com
0004B Exotic Minerals
0005 Gems Art Studio www.gemsart.com
0006 Panizza Minerals LLC
0009 Lumina
0010/12 Bob’s 2nd Act Collectibles Instragram:  bobs_second_act_collectibles
0011 Ford Minerals www.ford-minerals.com
0013A Unique Jewelry & Gems, Inc. www.etsy.com/shop/UniqueJewelsAndGems
0013B Ejaz Enterprises
0014A PAN-Geologics
0014B La Amatista
0015 DanzRock Shop
0016 Asia-Teak
0017 Argentum Sales
0018 Rock My Soul
0019 Dikra Gems www.dikragems.com
0020 7 Continents
0021 Well-Arranged Molecules www.wellarrangedmolecules.com
0022/28 Gettin’ Stoned, LLC
0023 Apple Valley Minerals
0024 Unique Russian Minerals www.rusmineral.com
0025/26 Apalachee Minerals www.apalachee-minerals.com
0027/27A PCR Stone  www.pcrstone.com
0029 Malachite & Gems of Africa www.malachitegemsofafrica.com
0030 Ellie Gem Arts
0031 Lost Cove Minerals www.lostcoveminerals.com
0032 Reiki Rocks Crystal Shoppe
0033 Minerals of the World by Jonathan
0033A Area 51 Miners
0034A FosilArt
0034B Rocks WB
 0035 Dimora Designs 
0036/42 New Era Gems www.neweragems.com
0037 Turn To The Wonderful, LLC
0038 Geni Gem, LLC
0039A Natural Selection Crystal www.nscrystals.com
0039B PhatRocks www.phatrocks.com
0040 Rocko Minerals www.rockominerals.com
0041 Fine Global Arts/Very Beautiful Things
0043/44 Adirondack Fine Minerals LLC
0045 Bora www.borajewelryonline.com
0046 Opalescent Daydreams LLC
0047 Roy Hurlburt Minerals www.emineralshow.com
0048 Geologic Desires www.geologicdesires.com



0049 Amber America www.amberamerica.com
0050 Treasure Chest Crystals
0051 Ninova Journals
0052 Rocks N Found
0053 Unique Minerals, Inc.
0054 Bary Gems, Inc. 
0055 Bobs Minerals
0056 G.S.Imports N.Y.
0057/57A Apache Vanadinite
0058 Jan Crystals & Minerals 
0059 Funky Stuff
0060 Crystal Concentrics www.CrystalConcentrics.com
0061 Global Pathways www.globalpathwayjewelry.com
0062 Village Morocco www.villagemorocco.com
0063 Ethiopian Opal www.ethiopianopal.net
0064 Jay’s Minerals www.redembersmine.com
0065 Three J’s
0066 Finding Hidden Treasures
0067 Golden Highway Jewelry www.goldenhwy.com
0068/69 Village Morocco www.villagemorocco.com
0070 Goodrocks
0071 Nayab Gems & Minerals
0072/79 Hagar’s Fossil and Minerals
0073 John Garsow Gems & Minerals www.johngarsow.com
0074 Excel Gems & Mineral www.excelgemsandmineral.com
0075 Hiba Mineral
0076 Nature’s Collectibles stores.ebay.com/natures-collectibles
0077 Earthly & Divine LLC
0078 Nature Gems
0080 A & S Gems
0081 Amber International 
0082 GEOAdvisors Minerals
0083 Enchanting Stars
0084/92 Avalon 
0085 Yankee Mineral and Gem Co.
0086 Sunshine Gem & Jewellery
0087 Ethiopian Gems
0088 Horizon Mineral Instagram@horizonmineral
0089/90 Bead Creations LLC
0091 Trans Union Gem & Mineral, Fossil
0093 Berooj LLC
0094 Valley of Gems 
0095 Artechaski Handmade
0096 Lost Creek Mining
0097/0098 El Paso Rock Shop 
0099/106 Casablanca Exports, LLC
0100 Fowler Wire Wrapping
0101/108 Rare Earth Mining Co. www.rareearthminingco.com
0102 M.C. Brown Collection



0103 GTG USA Corporation www.gtggems.com
0104/0105 El Paso Rock Shop 
0107 Ryan Smith Minerals
0110 UnderGround Treasures
0111 Madagasc Art, Inc.
0112/113 Berkshire Minerals & Fossils berkshiremf@att.net
0115 Rocks & Minerals Magazine www.tandfonline.com/vram
0115 Connecticut Valley Mineral Club www.cvmineralclub.org
0115 Friends of Minerology Virginia
0116/129 Alan’s Quality Minerals, LLC www.alansqualityminerals.com
0117/130 Village Silversmith www.villagesilversmith.net
0118 Stone USA, Inc. 
0119 Rob Rocks
0120 Mark Allen Jewelry
0122 Highland Rock L.L.C.
0123 Diamond Dan Publications
0124 Crystal Classic 
0126 Minerals Plus 
0126A Dave Bunk Minerals www.davebunkmin.com
0127 Bench 22 Creations
0128 Ethiopian Gem & Minerals
0131 Crystallize
0132 Third Eye
0133 Good Beads World, Inc.
0134 Maximus Diamond
0135/142 Crystal Circle, L.L.C., The www.crystalcircle.com
0136 Silver Shine Jewelers
0137 Raj Minerals Inc. www.rajmineralsinc.com
0138/145 Jeman Co.
0139 Spectra Gems and Minerals
0140 Just Keep A Rockin’ www.justkeeparockin.com
0141 Interstellar Collection, LLC The
0143 Africa Minerals
0144 Gary’s Gem Garden, Inc
0146 Forever Gems & Minerals 
0147 Tucson Store Fixtures
0148 Firefly Crystals
0148 Artful impressions
0149 Madagascar SEAM
 0150 Free Lunch Rocks
0151 Stone & Rox 
0152 Gem Stones of Morocco, LLC
0153 Celestial Gemstone Inc
0154 Ted’s Minerals and Jewels
0155 Kisman Kamar Gem
0156 Agate Gems & Minerals Exports
0157 A & S Opals, LLC 
0158 Digging For Fire LLC
0159 Studio Syx Crystal Emporium



0160/166 Tibet Craft, Inc.
0161 JVW Enterprises LLC
0162 Karma Arts & Crafts
0163 Seaside Stones
0164/170 Singing Bowl Sound & Craft
0165 Best Moroccan Minerals
0167 Foden’s Minerals
0168 Perfect Point
0169 The Gemeral Store
0171 Sagicorp
0172 The Good Medicine Shop
0173 Land of Crystals
0174 New England Mineral Extractors
0175 Mineraleks
0175A Obsidian World, The 
0176/0176A Mineral Market
0177 8 Wonder Minerals
0177A Armstrong
0178 Rock
Office Jeff Scovil Photography
W-01 Aurora Mineral Corp         www.auroramineral.com
W-02 Aurora Mineral Corp    www.auroramineral.com
W-03 Blake Brothers International
W-04 Chico Silver Findings 
W-05/06 Nature Designs www.naturedesigns.com
W-07 Minec-Mineral Box Inc
W-07A Atlas Selenite LLC
W-08 Quasar Gem www.quasargems.com
W-09 Howard Schlansker      
W-10 Moroccan Fossils Inc. 
W-11 TJ’s Rocks       www.gemsandrocks.com
W-12 Rainbow Gems
W-13 Malachite & Gems of Africa  www.malachitegemsofafrica.com
W-14 Rocko Minerals   www.rockominerals.com
W-14A SilverColors Inc
W-15 Agates Ocean http://www.agatesocean.com
W-16 Majestic Pearl
W-17 Magical Journey www.Magicaljourney.net
W-18 Moldavite/T.W. Designs   
W-19 Rainbow Gems, Inc.   www.rainbowgems.us
W-20 New Century Int’l Wholesale, Inc. 
W-21 Meraki Gemstones, LLC        
W-22 Vista Gems  www.vistagems.net
W-23 India Gems www.indiagems.com
W-24/W-31 Jessie’s Gems   
W-25 AF Silver Design Crystal Corp 
W-26 Madagascar SEAM   
W-27 Sharksteeth.com www.sharksteeth.com
W-28 Silverrocks          



W-29 Super Time Int’l Corp. www.supertimebeads.com
W-30A Azurz  
W-30B Gems Mart
W-32 UK Mining Ventures LTD
W-33 AYS International  www.aysjewels.com
W-35 DS Creations Inc  www.dscreation.com
W-37 Tibet Craft 
W-38/43 South Pacific Wholesale   www.beading.com
W-39/W-39A Village Silversmith www.villagesilversmith.net
W-40 Village Silversmith  www.villagesilversmith.net
W-41 Raiders of the Lost Art www.raiderrocks.com
W-42 Highland Rock,L.L.C.
W-42A Natural Creations
W-44 Beauty Agate Crystals www.beautyagatecrystals.com
 W-47 Intrinsic Trading
W-Conf Village Silversmith      www.villagesilversmith.net
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